
 

                                                                                                                      

Friday  February 16  Intersquad  JV/V  Home  4:00 

Tuesday February 20  Avalon   V  Home  5:00 

Saturday February 24  Round Robin   V  Avalon  TBA 

Monday February  Nazarene  V  Crowley 4:00 

Tuesday February 27  Itasca    JV  Away  4:00 

Friday  March 1  Alumni  JV/V  Home  6:00 

Tuesday March 5  Gholson  V  Home  5:00 

Friday  March 8  Texas Wind    V  Home  4:30 

3/9-3/17        -------------------  Spring Break   ----------------- 

Tuesday March 19  *Blum   V  Blum  5:30 

Friday  March22  *Jonesboro  V/JV  Home  4:30 

Tuesday March 26  *Meridian  V  Away  5:30 

Friday  March 29  *Itasca   JV/V  Away  4:00 

Tuesday April 2   *Rio Vista  JV/V  Away  4:30 

Friday  April 5   *Hamilton  V  Away  5:30 

Tuesday April 9  *Hico   V/JV  Home  4:30 

Friday  April 12  *Blum   V  Home  4:30 

Monday April 15  Nazarene  JV  Home  4:30 

Tuesday April 16  *Jonesboro  V/JV  Away  4:30 

Friday  April 19  *Meridian  V  Home  4:30 

Head Coach: Cody Davis 

903-229-3165 cell # 
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